  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
November, 2003 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
MC10EL16/D
MC10EL16, MC100EL16
5V�ECL Differential
Receiver
The MC10EL/100EL16 is a differential receiver. The device is

PIN DESCRIPTION
Device Package Shipping †
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC10EL16D SO−8 98 Units/Rail
MC10EL16DR2 SO−8 2500 Tape & Reel
MC100EL16D SO−8 98 Units/Rail
MC100EL16DR2 SO−8 2500 Tape & Reel
MC10EL16DT TSSOP−8 98 Units/Rail
MC10EL16DTR2 TSSOP−8 2500 Tape & Reel
MC100EL16DT TSSOP−8 98 Units/Rail
MC100EL16DTR2 TSSOP−8 2500 Tape & Reel
L = Wafer Lot
Y = Year
W = Work Week
*For additional marking information, refer to